

## City of Madison

City of Madison Madison, WI 53703 www.cityofmadison.com

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 43725 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Miscellaneous Status: Approved

File created: 7/13/2016 In control: URBAN DESIGN COMMISSION

On agenda: Final action: 7/27/2016

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: 418 Division Street - Rezoning and Conditional Use for a Proposed 31-Unit Apartment Building. 6th

Ald. Dist.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 418DivisionPlans072716.pdf, 2. 418 Division St\_UDC STF REPORT\_\_07-27-16.pdf, 3. 418

Division UDC comment letter.pdf, 4. 418DivisionReport072716.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
7/27/2016	1	URBAN DESIGN COMMISSION	Approve	Pass

Title

418 Division Street - Rezoning and Conditional Use for a Proposed 31-Unit Apartment Building. 6th Ald. Dist.

Body

[Enter body here.]